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. 1922 . 1922 Union . Bleachery e Vil . Sec. of State . 81 . 124. Charter
o t
@ L ing Co.
1922 1922, " , " , , . Union Bleaching & PFinish- 85 . 419 . .- .9 Trs. Buncombe & Franklin Road .
‘ 1922 1923 " A _ " ‘ , . Secretary of State . 81 388, . Increase of Capital Stock
1926 " . " 1Inc. . _ . J. B. Mauldin . 108 . 347. .Easement over 6 Acres
i 1927, " B | | J. F. Gimn 117 257 10.75 A. on Reedy River
1915 1915~ " . Bleach & Fin. Co. , A. M. Rush, et al 35 121. Lot Buncombe & Franklin Road
, 1915 1915, " . " B . . J. N. Bell, et al . 35 .121. .Lot Buncombe & Franklin Road
N 1916 1916 " , " vt _ _A. M. Rush, et al . 39 411, Lot E. Side Franklin Rosd = ..
1920 . 1920, " : " v . . George G. Wells . 70 279 | ‘Lot 1 Buncombe Road | M_
» ' tozz 1ee2 ' ' : R ! - . Iacy B. Perry . 73 .583. .Tract Franklin Eoad i “‘““
. 1914 1914 " . . Seed & Fertz. So. Car. Cotton 0il Co. PPP . 631. .2 Lots Vardry St. SP—
of Probate St. -
- . 1929 " : . Ins. & Trust Co. a Corp.Fannie C. Scott, Judge .110 .444. Lot 10 & Part Lot 11, W. Earle .
# 2306 | Trs. ‘ city
I Sept.20,1930 .. " . Bricklayers. No. 6, by Trs. . Tuscan Lodge No. 21 by .157 . 99 . .Lot Cor. Bond & Pine Sts. Ward
) # 9910 Bleachery, Buncombe Road _
Aug. 12,1931 " . Bleachery _ _W. T. Haynes .181 . 53 . Trianguler Lot Adj. Union. ...
- # 6109 Judge : ‘ Tp. |
o July 8,.1932. " . Bleachery . : . Guy A.. Gullidk Probate ..110 .424 . 118.80 Acres Buncombe Road, Gville.
7977 \ |
. ( Septoéﬁj__l%% T _Central Life Ins. Co. _ _ F. Inman, Master 166 387 . /117, _Acres, Gville. PiedmanLBnad____;

. T\T” ’11 miles S, of G'ville.
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T. M. Bayne, et al
Martha J. Tenner,
E. Inman, Master
'“ " L

Secretary of State

E. Inman, Master

L " L

" 1L 1]

GRANTORS

et sl

Book

169

169

115

115

170

177

177

181

173

183

183

183

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

. Acres, Butler Tp.

2/100 Acre on or near Buncombe Road

2 Tracts = 74.56 A. Harrison

Prop. Robt. B. Arnold
1054 Acres, Princeton,Lsurens Rd.

et al

" bounded by Shumate Cureton

~cate of Incorporation
~Declaration Petition & Certifi-

W. H. Perry, et al
216.6 Acres Public Road, bounded by

. Acres Buncombe Rd. Saluda Tp.
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